1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

)’\ TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S 7 HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Wb -
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee - 12/17/2019

Third & Fourth Floors Offices Remodel Design

| 20191185
| 319004
| Dimension IV Madison Design Group

| cop#2

Owner

Additional design services for third floor & construction administration
services for third & fourth floors.

| 1) County Board Office is making design changes & increasing third
| floor areas to be remodeled. 2) Current Professional Services
Agreement did not include A/E team construction administration
| services for third & fourth floors, but these services are needed since
| projects are moving ahead.

\L ADD TO CONTRACT | e $46,600.00
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $78,800.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $573.75
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $79,373.75
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $46.600.00
the amount of: y

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $125,973.75
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/15/2020

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

'a':'h.i .'|"|:;.--"')";|.1!‘{.. [ighway

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\319004 - CCB 3rd-4th Fir Remodel Design\11 - Change Orders\319004-Change Order Form.docx




